

SWING FOR IMPACT SCRAMBLE REGISTRATION

GOLF BENEFIT for Fayette Community Foundation

All proceeds will go into FCF's Community IMPACT fund and be tripled! These funds allow FCF to make impactful grants in Fayette County.

Registration starts at 8 AM | Shotgun Start at 9 AM Return this registration to our office or via email to reserve your team.

Deadline: May 24th

Lunch will be provided.

Join us for a day full of fun, games, raffles, prizes, and giving back to Fayette County!

| Spo | MSOT Yes, I will sponsor! | Tee Sponsor - \$100 |
|---|--|---|
| Team Yes, we will enter a team! | | Pin Sponsor - \$200 |
| \$250 per team - Payment with registration is appreciated. | | Name: |
| Make Checks Payable to: Fayette Community Foundation 521 Central Ave, Suite A | | Email: |
| 521 Co | Central Ave, Suite A nnersville, IN 47330 | Phone: |
| Company Name: | | |
| Name: | | Prefer to complete this form online? Scan the QR Code below: |
| Name: | | |
| Name: | | |
| Name: | | |
| Email: | Phone: | Call or email our office with any |
| Will you be using a private cart? | | questions: (765)827-9966 |
| | Ves No | info@givetofcf.com |